
Clasificación
DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

LA GURRIANA

13/03/2016

TRAIL

CARREJO - CANTABRIA

A.C. PIRALBA

GT40 Senior Mas
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Sexo - Pedraje - Bustrigu - Pedraje T.RealPuesto Num
4:02:00 0 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ Marcos SENIOR M 2 56:46 2 1:58:14 2 2:49:05 4:02:001 42
4:09:24 +7:24 PEREZ NESTAR Manuel VET M 8 59:11 7 2:04:22 7 2:59:25 4:09:232 1
4:09:27 +7:27 VALDES GALLO Jose Maria SENIOR M 1 55:22 1 1:56:44 3 2:50:54 4:09:273 233
4:10:45 +8:45 GUTIERREZ PIÑERA Jose Francisco VET M 3 57:02 3 1:58:25 4 2:53:00 4:10:454 236
4:12:48 +10:48 RODRIGUEZ CABALLERO Adrian SENIOR M 4 58:45 6 2:04:05 5 2:58:28 4:12:485 84
4:20:25 +18:25 QUESADA ORTEGA Pedro Jose SENIOR M 6 59:02 4 2:03:58 6 2:59:22 4:20:256 55
4:25:26 +23:26 RODRIGUEZ CORCES Jose Antonio VET M 17 1:03:01 13 2:11:34 10 3:07:22 4:25:267 240
4:30:02 +28:02 VIOTA MORENO Pablo VET M 9 59:27 9 2:06:44 8 3:04:32 4:30:028 4
4:31:24 +29:24 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Carlos SENIOR M 7 59:06 5 2:04:00 9 3:04:34 4:31:249 104
4:31:58 +29:58 LAVIN REVUELTA Yeyo VETF M 15 1:02:23 18 2:14:05 16 3:12:43 4:31:5710 257
4:33:28 +31:28 BILBAO SALAS Daniel SENIOR M 19 1:03:58 16 2:12:03 15 3:12:30 4:33:2711 67
4:35:17 +33:17 MORAL ABASCAL Ismael SENIOR M 14 1:02:22 14 2:11:58 12 3:10:50 4:35:1712 69
4:35:55 +33:55 CARBALLO ÁLVAREZ Julián VET M 5 59:01 8 2:05:29 11 3:07:52 4:35:5513 111
4:37:21 +35:21 GONZALEZ PEREZ Manuel Jose VET M 13 1:02:21 17 2:14:03 17 3:12:44 4:37:2014 180
4:37:24 +35:24 CRESPO HERRERO Jesus VET B M 12 1:02:17 12 2:11:30 13 3:10:52 4:37:2415 200
4:39:36 +37:36 GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ Jesús Manuel SENIOR M 21 1:04:01 20 2:14:57 22 3:15:38 4:39:3616 27
4:40:49 +38:49 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ Oscar VET M 16 1:02:44 11 2:11:25 20 3:14:50 4:40:4917 188
4:42:41 +40:41 PÉREZ DÍAZ Alberto SENIOR M 20 1:04:00 21 2:15:16 21 3:14:59 4:42:3018 176
4:43:17 +41:17 TRUEBA VELARDE Héctor SENIOR M 26 1:05:17 22 2:17:17 24 3:20:23 4:43:1519 262
4:45:02 +43:02 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ Borja SENIOR M 17 1:03:01 15 2:11:59 18 3:13:01 4:44:5520 99
4:45:17 +43:17 SANTIAGO ANDRES Adrian VET M 10 1:00:55 10 2:11:06 14 3:11:28 4:45:1521 108
4:48:29 +46:29 FERNÁNDEZ CARRERA Carlos VET M 33 1:07:25 29 2:20:48 29 3:24:56 4:48:2822 62
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4:49:18 +47:18 VELARDE GONZALEZ Jose Antonio SENIOR M 25 1:04:37 24 2:17:48 23 3:19:46 4:49:1323 107
4:51:29 +49:29 VAZQUEZ HIGUERA Javier SENIOR M 29 1:06:04 23 2:17:32 28 3:24:21 4:51:2924 91
4:51:42 +49:42 BORRAJO DEL RIO Fernando VET B M 11 1:01:26 19 2:14:20 19 3:13:28 4:51:4225 93
4:53:17 +51:17 RUIZ URCELAY Juan Ignacio VET M 23 1:04:27 28 2:20:27 27 3:24:10 4:53:1626 204
4:54:08 +52:08 TORRE HIERRO Alejandro VET M 33 1:07:25 39 2:26:05 32 3:27:40 4:54:0727 26
4:55:29 +53:29 ROMERO PRECIADO Roberto SENIOR M 53 1:11:22 34 2:23:50 31 3:26:29 4:55:2828 82
4:56:05 +54:05 URRACA TEJERINA Diego SENIOR M 27 1:05:25 26 2:17:57 26 3:22:24 4:56:0529 11
4:58:57 +56:57 COLINA DE COS Cesar SENIOR M 24 1:04:34 25 2:17:51 25 3:20:32 4:58:5730 47
5:00:01 +58:01 LERENA BECERRA David SENIOR M 36 1:07:52 33 2:23:21 35 3:29:44 5:00:0131 50
5:00:16 +58:16 DIAZ SALAM Laro SENIOR M 31 1:06:33 31 2:22:12 33 3:29:29 5:00:1532 174
5:00:41 +58:41 ROZAS EGUREN Santi SENIOR M 32 1:06:45 30 2:21:22 30 3:26:07 5:00:3833 6
5:00:59 +58:59 TELECHEA CAMPO Oscar David SENIOR M 44 1:10:06 41 2:27:29 38 3:30:23 5:00:5734 86
5:04:47 +1:02:47 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Eloy SENIOR M 38 1:08:31 40 2:26:42 40 3:31:38 5:04:4235 17
5:04:49 +1:02:49 AGUADO DORADO César VET M 41 1:09:05 42 2:27:34 40 3:31:38 5:04:4836 156
5:04:53 +1:02:53 HERMOSA REVILLA Enmanuel VET M 22 1:04:09 32 2:22:13 34 3:29:31 5:04:5237 143
5:07:53 +1:05:53 RUILOBA FRANCO Manuel SENIOR M 43 1:09:34 43 2:28:11 37 3:30:20 5:07:4438 138
5:07:53 +1:05:53 MIERA GOMEZ Jose Angel SENIOR M 28 1:05:31 27 2:19:30 39 3:30:43 5:07:4838 197
5:11:09 +1:09:09 SEDANO SALCES Ricardo SENIOR M 50 1:11:07 45 2:30:30 44 3:36:19 5:11:0640 165
5:12:10 +1:10:10 VEGA SALCINES Francisco SENIOR M 59 1:12:15 49 2:33:13 51 3:40:31 5:12:0341 30
5:13:30 +1:11:30 SAN EMETERIO BUSTAMANTE Alberto SENIOR M 57 1:12:13 48 2:33:12 50 3:40:13 5:13:2442 8
5:14:04 +1:12:04 HOYOS SISNIEGA Joaquin SENIOR M 30 1:06:15 36 2:24:10 35 3:29:44 5:14:0243 54
5:15:01 +1:13:01 LAMADRID DE DIOS Alvaro SENIOR M 74 1:14:33 64 2:38:14 54 3:44:40 5:14:5844 39
5:16:13 +1:14:13 SAIZ VAZQUEZ Felipe SENIOR M 89 1:15:54 65 2:39:10 60 3:47:11 5:16:0045 229
5:16:14 +1:14:14 SAIZ VAZQUEZ Santiago SENIOR M 91 1:16:10 61 2:36:53 61 3:47:12 5:16:0146 141
5:16:27 +1:14:27 COBO FUENTE Jose VET M 78 1:14:54 75 2:41:28 62 3:48:12 5:16:2747 66
5:16:40 +1:14:40 ZORRILLA MARAÑON Xavier VET B M 37 1:08:19 44 2:28:48 42 3:35:19 5:16:3748 7
5:16:50 +1:14:50 MARTINEZ VIGO Gabriel SENIOR M 45 1:10:14 35 2:24:03 45 3:36:53 5:16:4249 101
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5:19:18 +1:17:18 SIERRA SIERRA Jonathan SENIOR M 40 1:08:52 37 2:25:16 47 3:38:44 5:19:0950 252
5:21:53 +1:19:53 BLANCO SAIZ Alberto SENIOR M 66 1:13:37 54 2:34:51 49 3:40:10 5:21:3951 124
5:25:05 +1:23:05 DÍAZ ROJAS José Conrado VET M 35 1:07:42 38 2:25:54 46 3:37:19 5:25:0352 163
5:25:16 +1:23:16 GUTIERREZ TORAL Marcos SENIOR M 61 1:12:34 52 2:34:11 53 3:44:24 5:25:1353 114
5:26:13 +1:24:13 GÓMEZ QUINTANILLA Mariano SENIOR M 60 1:12:30 46 2:30:35 43 3:35:20 5:26:1254 225
5:27:41 +1:25:41 GARCÍA SÁEZ Jose Manuel SENIOR M 57 1:12:13 55 2:35:18 56 3:45:06 5:27:3355 183
5:29:22 +1:27:22 LAVIN BARQUIN Jesus Daniel VET M 114 1:20:09 97 2:49:15 74 3:53:34 5:29:1156 258
5:29:22 +1:27:22 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Pedro SENIOR M 56 1:11:55 50 2:33:34 52 3:43:36 5:29:1256 215
5:29:22 +1:27:22 ISA ELGUEA David VET M 70 1:14:10 69 2:39:25 69 3:52:06 5:29:1956 254
5:29:43 +1:27:43 HERRÁN AYARZA Enrique VET M 82 1:15:12 62 2:37:28 59 3:46:40 5:29:3159 13
5:30:05 +1:28:05 SÁNCHEZ REDONDO Enrique SENIOR M 54 1:11:26 58 2:35:58 58 3:46:05 5:30:0560 140
5:30:05 +1:28:05 GARCÍA REDONDO Alberto VET M 51 1:11:10 57 2:35:48 57 3:45:29 5:30:0560 139
5:31:55 +1:29:55 GARCÍA SÁEZ Eduardo SENIOR M 55 1:11:38 53 2:34:30 55 3:44:56 5:31:4662 184
5:32:17 +1:30:17 BOO GOMEZ Luis VET M 39 1:08:51 47 2:31:19 70 3:52:14 5:32:1563 16
5:32:20 +1:30:20 TERAN PERNIA Juan Miguel SENIOR M 88 1:15:51 71 2:40:20 66 3:50:25 5:32:1164 130
5:32:39 +1:30:39 BENEDICTE GUTIÉRREZ Jorge Andrés VET M 94 1:16:49 77 2:42:14 84 3:58:19 5:32:3165 112
5:32:55 +1:30:55 CHAVES CASUSO Jose Manuel SENIOR M 126 1:22:11 101 2:49:43 81 3:55:50 5:32:5066 110
5:33:24 +1:31:24 CORDOVILLO OSORIO Oscar SENIOR M 62 1:12:35 60 2:36:29 68 3:51:47 5:33:2167 243
5:34:55 +1:32:55 SAN EMETERIO IGLESIAS Roberto SENIOR M 109 1:19:02 79 2:42:31 80 3:55:15 5:34:4968 195
5:34:59 +1:32:59 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ Ivan SENIOR M 104 1:18:00 97 2:49:15 88 3:59:19 5:34:5969 49
5:35:24 +1:33:24 MARTIN DEL HOYO Jose Antonio SENIOR M 103 1:17:52 95 2:48:42 89 3:59:25 5:35:1270 126
5:35:57 +1:33:57 PAJARES ROJO Javier SENIOR M 83 1:15:17 56 2:35:32 64 3:48:58 5:35:4771 175
5:36:33 +1:34:33 GÓMEZ RÍOS David SENIOR M 105 1:18:08 87 2:45:55 77 3:53:43 5:36:2372 259
5:36:36 +1:34:36 ESCOBEDO FUENTES Jose Manuel SENIOR M 72 1:14:27 59 2:36:13 65 3:50:12 5:36:3173 182
5:37:37 +1:35:37 ALONSO CORRALES Julian SENIOR M 100 1:17:37 73 2:40:52 75 3:53:35 5:37:3774 80
5:38:59 +1:36:59 FERNANDEZ ESCUDERO Enrique SENIOR M 101 1:17:39 94 2:48:05 93 4:00:50 5:38:5775 100
5:40:10 +1:38:10 MARTIN LOPEZ Pablo SENIOR M 83 1:15:17 72 2:40:42 73 3:53:33 5:40:0276 160
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5:40:20 +1:38:20 NUÑEZ GARCIA Marcos VET M 49 1:11:00 51 2:33:37 48 3:39:02 5:40:1877 53
5:40:49 +1:38:49 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ Rubén SENIOR M 102 1:17:43 89 2:46:31 85 3:58:39 5:40:3978 256
5:41:12 +1:39:12 SAINZ DIEGO Miguel Angel SENIOR M 92 1:16:17 83 2:42:58 67 3:50:38 5:40:5579 212
5:43:02 +1:41:02 PÉREZ SEDANO Javier SENIOR M 96 1:17:00 81 2:42:45 82 3:56:34 5:43:0180 261
5:43:52 +1:41:52 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Candido VET M 76 1:14:41 80 2:42:43 78 3:54:37 5:43:4881 245
5:44:39 +1:42:39 DE COS MARTINEZ Fidel SENIOR M 97 1:17:02 88 2:46:14 93 4:00:50 5:44:3682 60
5:45:43 +1:43:43 OCEJA PALAZUELOS Bernardo SENIOR M 69 1:13:55 70 2:40:09 76 3:53:42 5:45:4283 33
5:47:08 +1:45:08 SAIZ IZQUIERDO Oscar SENIOR M 139 1:24:54 115 2:59:24 100 4:07:25 5:46:5284 201
5:47:42 +1:45:42 RODRIGUEZ BARQUIN Juan Luis VET B M 83 1:15:17 93 2:47:26 95 4:01:29 5:47:4085 25
5:47:55 +1:45:55 PEREZ MÉNDEZ Javier SENIOR M 79 1:14:56 84 2:44:40 83 3:58:12 5:47:5286 159
5:48:35 +1:46:35 PINTO GARCIA PINTO GARCIA Pablo SENIOR M 90 1:16:04 90 2:46:53 91 3:59:56 5:48:3087 237
5:51:20 +1:49:20 FERNANDEZ DIAZ Ivan SENIOR M 77 1:14:45 63 2:38:09 72 3:53:20 5:51:1088 14
5:51:22 +1:49:22 CASADO ORTEGA Fernando SENIOR M 86 1:15:39 91 2:47:11 97 4:04:40 5:51:1389 106
5:51:37 +1:49:37 RABAGO COSIO Manuel Angel VET M 99 1:17:36 104 2:52:59 102 4:09:41 5:51:3390 96
5:52:30 +1:50:30 HERRÁN AYARZA óscar VET M 117 1:20:36 100 2:49:29 90 3:59:42 5:52:1891 12
5:53:24 +1:51:24 PACHECO SIRVENT José Alberto VET M 65 1:13:29 82 2:42:49 86 3:58:43 5:53:2392 41
5:54:52 +1:52:52 PEREZ SAN ROMAN Alvaro SENIOR M 116 1:20:29 105 2:54:02 98 4:05:36 5:54:4593 20
5:56:03 +1:54:03 NORIEGA GÓMEZ Andrés SENIOR M 46 1:10:52 68 2:39:20 99 4:05:56 5:56:0194 216
5:56:03 +1:54:03 CUEVAS GONZÁLEZ Luis SENIOR M 111 1:19:23 102 2:51:36 102 4:09:41 5:56:0094 154
5:58:13 +1:56:13 LOPEZ DELGADO Cesar Miguel VET M 73 1:14:30 208 2:43:04 87 3:59:16 5:58:1096 94
5:58:13 +1:56:13 REVUELTA AJA José Ramón VET M 106 1:18:20 96 2:48:44 96 4:03:53 5:58:1096 120
5:59:09 +1:57:09 BORES CEREZAL Antonio Jesus SENIOR M 120 1:21:12 108 2:54:25 107 4:12:05 5:59:0798 185
5:59:16 +1:57:16 ACEBES PONCELA Roberto VET M 87 1:15:50 78 2:42:16 79 3:54:41 5:59:0799 230
6:02:37 +2:00:37 CORNEJO DEL RÍO Jose Antonio VET M 158 1:27:26 133 3:03:32 118 4:17:48 6:02:20100 92
6:03:05 +2:01:05 DEL AMO CAJIGAS Jose Manuel VET B M 80 1:15:07 67 2:39:13 71 3:52:22 6:02:48101 152
6:04:02 +2:02:02 GOMEZ GOMEZ Jose Antonio VET B M 157 1:26:45 118 3:00:23 115 4:16:45 6:03:57102 218
6:04:07 +2:02:07 LOPEZ MATE Adrian SENIOR M 154 1:26:25 113 2:58:04 111 4:13:43 6:03:51103 148
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6:04:27 +2:02:27 HOYOS GARCIA Jose Angel VET M 93 1:16:39 209 2:51:05 109 4:12:44 6:04:19104 136
6:04:48 +2:02:48 CASTRO DIAZ Gustavo VET M 125 1:21:44 114 2:58:33 114 4:16:12 6:04:41105 251
6:10:26 +2:08:26 MADARIAGA VALBUENA Juan SENIOR M 115 1:20:20 106 2:54:12 110 4:13:39 6:10:22106 19
6:11:57 +2:09:57 GONZALEZ OBESO Alfonso VET B M 119 1:20:58 117 3:00:18 119 4:17:51 6:11:40107 242
6:12:15 +2:10:15 SANTAMARIA MORENO Luis Alberto VET M 81 1:15:10 99 2:49:24 106 4:12:04 6:12:12108 168
6:13:12 +2:11:12 ABELAN PORTILLA Ruben SENIOR M 160 1:27:49 132 3:03:22 127 4:22:34 6:12:58109 220
6:13:46 +2:11:46 PONGA COLLADO Borja SENIOR M 150 1:26:13 125 3:01:24 126 4:22:26 6:13:39110 44
6:17:16 +2:15:16 FUENTES GONZALEZ Iván SENIOR M 134 1:23:46 115 2:59:24 108 4:12:35 6:17:00111 202
6:17:19 +2:15:19 VIADERO ANDRÉS Juan Jesus SENIOR M 128 1:22:24 109 2:55:11 104 4:10:04 6:17:03112 122
6:17:22 +2:15:22 GARCÍA GARCÍA Isidro SENIOR M 127 1:22:23 150 3:08:50 164 4:47:23 6:17:21113 153
6:18:22 +2:16:22 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ Gerardo SENIOR M 63 1:12:40 74 2:41:03 105 4:10:26 6:18:14114 125
6:19:37 +2:17:37 BENITO Borja SENIOR M 165 1:28:26 148 3:08:25 139 4:27:51 6:19:20115 150
6:19:38 +2:17:38 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO Pablo SENIOR M 137 1:24:43 120 3:00:54 121 4:19:24 6:19:22116 81
6:19:57 +2:17:57 AGUDO LASTRA Felix VET M 68 1:13:54 76 2:41:52 101 4:08:40 6:19:52117 179
6:19:59 +2:17:59 MUGICA GIL Santos SENIOR M 113 1:20:06 112 2:57:54 116 4:17:17 6:19:57118 205
6:20:17 +2:18:17 PARDO ALVARO Luis VET M 112 1:19:33 122 3:01:08 120 4:18:09 6:20:10119 45
6:20:18 +2:18:18 REDONDO RODRIGUEZ Jorge VET M 151 1:26:19 143 3:07:23 134 4:27:14 6:20:11120 155
6:23:10 +2:21:10 LOPEZ CANAL Esteban VET M 153 1:26:21 144 3:07:39 141 4:28:16 6:22:57121 169
6:23:36 +2:21:36 SAINZ TRASCASA TRASCASA Salvador VET M 135 1:24:16 134 3:04:05 129 4:24:32 6:23:20122 244
6:24:44 +2:22:44 GUTIÉRREZ CALLEJO Juan Antonio SENIOR M 145 1:25:40 141 3:06:52 132 4:25:23 6:24:38123 95
6:24:57 +2:22:57 ALVAREZ BLANCO Javier VET M 173 1:30:18 154 3:11:30 145 4:29:00 6:24:41124 113
6:26:57 +2:24:57 ALLENDE GONZALEZ Juan Jose VET M 151 1:26:19 135 3:04:30 133 4:27:13 6:26:48125 263
6:26:58 +2:24:58 SAN JOSE VILLEGAS Francisco Javier VET M 74 1:14:33 107 2:54:14 113 4:16:03 6:26:49126 241
6:27:30 +2:25:30 PECHERO HERRERA Jose Manuel VET M 144 1:25:38 139 3:06:39 148 4:32:36 6:27:14127 72
6:33:42 +2:31:42 COBO DIAZ Isaac Manuel VET M 136 1:24:27 140 3:06:46 140 4:28:05 6:33:36128 135
6:34:36 +2:32:36 ORTIZ DELGADO Jose VET M 149 1:26:08 142 3:06:53 137 4:27:50 6:34:23129 206
6:34:52 +2:32:52 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ Alberto SENIOR M 129 1:22:37 119 3:00:44 135 4:27:38 6:34:47130 221
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6:35:17 +2:33:17 OTEGI MUÑOA Iñaki SENIOR M 169 1:29:01 153 3:11:00 153 4:35:05 6:35:06131 234
6:35:48 +2:33:48 PEREZ COTERILLO David VET M 140 1:25:02 131 3:03:20 152 4:34:47 6:35:35132 193
6:36:05 +2:34:05 GARCIA GUTIERREZ Luis Alberto VET M 130 1:22:49 136 3:04:50 122 4:20:14 6:35:55133 88
6:36:55 +2:34:55 GONZALEZ RIVERO Francisco SENIOR M 172 1:30:17 151 3:08:56 144 4:28:49 6:36:50134 3
6:38:04 +2:36:04 GONZALEZ ARRIBAS Francisco VET M 124 1:21:38 129 3:02:34 125 4:22:07 6:37:54135 28
6:38:04 +2:36:04 DIAZ JUNCO Oscar SENIOR M 132 1:23:24 130 3:02:39 136 4:27:48 6:37:54135 203
6:38:05 +2:36:05 CIPITRIA LEÓN Jesús SENIOR M 133 1:23:27 127 3:02:18 137 4:27:50 6:37:55137 18
6:38:35 +2:36:35 BAÑOS PRIMO Miguel Angel VET M 142 1:25:15 124 3:01:21 143 4:28:48 6:38:32138 64
6:39:28 +2:37:28 JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ Sergio SENIOR M 118 1:20:50 138 3:05:37 142 4:28:39 6:39:22139 29
6:45:09 +2:43:09 FERNÁNDEZ RICONDO Rubén SENIOR M 170 1:29:12 176 3:26:02 159 4:43:07 6:44:58140 238
6:45:49 +2:43:49 BRAVO DOMINGUEZ Venancio VET M 178 1:31:51 168 3:20:45 163 4:47:15 6:45:35141 137
6:46:33 +2:44:33 ORTIZ CUBILLAS Alejandro SENIOR M 141 1:25:14 123 3:01:11 127 4:22:34 6:46:16142 73
6:48:07 +2:46:07 MAESTEGUI FERNANDEZ Javier SENIOR M 131 1:23:08 126 3:02:07 149 4:33:12 6:47:58143 36
6:51:37 +2:49:37 DOSAL PRADO Reinaldo VET B M 161 1:27:51 158 3:15:23 160 4:43:10 6:51:29144 187
6:51:52 +2:49:52 LLORENTE PEÑA Carlos SENIOR M 182 1:33:16 169 3:22:37 169 4:49:18 6:51:42145 164
6:51:58 +2:49:58 MARTÍN LÓPEZ Javier VET M 162 1:27:53 159 3:17:33 156 4:39:08 6:51:50146 162
6:55:38 +2:53:38 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Fernando VET M 121 1:21:24 149 3:08:42 147 4:30:44 6:55:26147 119
6:55:39 +2:53:39 SANTAMARIA SARO Isaac VET M 123 1:21:32 146 3:08:06 146 4:30:37 6:55:26148 118
6:57:34 +2:55:34 DIAZ CAYON Israel VET M 122 1:21:26 128 3:02:26 155 4:37:51 6:57:25149 89
6:58:26 +2:56:26 VILLAR LLORENTE Alvaro SENIOR M 146 1:25:56 156 3:14:10 158 4:42:34 6:58:18150 77
6:58:28 +2:56:28 PÉREZ TERRADILLO Brian SENIOR M 147 1:25:58 157 3:14:19 157 4:42:26 6:58:22151 37
6:58:45 +2:56:45 GÓMEZ BARGAÑO Cristian SENIOR M 164 1:28:20 165 3:19:49 162 4:45:28 6:58:28152 121
6:59:20 +2:57:20 COBO Francisco SENIOR M 177 1:31:27 163 3:19:43 168 4:49:12 6:59:03153 149
7:01:26 +2:59:26 GOMEZ PEREZ David VET M 176 1:31:11 174 3:24:22 174 4:52:46 7:01:19154 65
7:02:26 +3:00:26 FERREIRA VILLAESCUSA David SENIOR M 155 1:26:28 147 3:08:11 161 4:44:05 7:02:09155 71
7:05:26 +3:03:26 BÁRCENA PÉREZ Enrique SENIOR M 179 1:31:55 160 3:18:51 175 4:54:18 7:05:10156 228
7:05:30 +3:03:30 DIAZ BORDAS David SENIOR M 196 1:38:02 182 3:36:58 182 5:02:27 7:05:13157 253
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Clasificación
DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

LA GURRIANA

13/03/2016

TRAIL

CARREJO - CANTABRIA

A.C. PIRALBA

GT40 Senior Mas
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Sexo - Pedraje - Bustrigu - Pedraje T.RealPuesto Num
7:07:15 +3:05:15 URRACA TEJERINA Antonio SENIOR M 163 1:28:01 155 3:14:02 166 4:48:09 7:07:15158 10
7:07:15 +3:05:15 VICENTE PARDO José Ignacio VET M 183 1:33:31 167 3:20:18 165 4:47:57 7:06:58158 145
7:07:15 +3:05:15 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ Antonio VET M 184 1:33:54 166 3:19:57 167 4:48:18 7:06:59158 147
7:08:21 +3:06:21 DEL CASTILLO RUIZ Javier VET M 186 1:35:44 173 3:23:40 170 4:50:34 7:08:11161 239
7:08:22 +3:06:22 GARCIA NIETO Esteban VET M 193 1:37:25 210 3:25:35 171 4:50:35 7:08:11162 214
7:08:23 +3:06:23 GONZÁLEZ POZUETA Ricardo VET M 192 1:36:47 175 3:25:26 172 4:51:15 7:08:13163 219
7:10:00 +3:08:00 DE PEDRO CIMIANO Elio SENIOR M 143 1:25:23 137 3:05:15 150 4:34:42 7:09:53164 224
7:10:04 +3:08:04 GUTIERREZ MONTERO Victor VET M 148 1:26:05 195 3:52:06 151 4:34:43 7:09:48165 223
7:12:54 +3:10:54 GUTIERREZ DE LA FUENTE Evaristo VET M 167 1:28:39 172 3:23:30 179 5:00:07 7:12:42166 61
7:12:55 +3:10:55 ESTEBANEZ GANDARA Jose Luis SENIOR M 168 1:28:40 170 3:23:28 181 5:00:15 7:12:44167 190
7:12:56 +3:10:56 DE LA TORRE PERELLÓ Miguel SENIOR M 171 1:29:16 170 3:23:28 180 5:00:09 7:12:43168 235
7:14:17 +3:12:17 -DE LA PEÑA -CORTÉS DEL VALLE Luis VET B M 181 1:32:55 180 3:30:51 176 4:57:47 7:14:13169 249
7:19:46 +3:17:46 SÁNCHEZ AGUIRRE Alberto SENIOR M 185 1:34:23 181 3:30:52 178 4:59:47 7:19:40170 56
7:22:25 +3:20:25 HERRERO IGLESIAS Luis VET B M 175 1:30:43 162 3:19:39 177 4:58:30 7:22:08171 166
7:23:14 +3:21:14 HIGUERA ACEBO Hector SENIOR M 206 1:46:49 193 3:49:54 184 5:13:18 7:22:55172 207
7:26:00 +3:24:00 PUENTE GOMEZ Javier SENIOR M 159 1:27:28 161 3:19:21 173 4:52:27 7:25:54173 146
7:38:34 +3:36:34 CASTRO DIAZ Miguel Angel SENIOR M 198 1:40:05 188 3:43:04 185 5:13:46 7:38:27174 9
7:40:41 +3:38:41 HERRERO GENTO Jorge SENIOR M 190 1:36:06 185 3:39:48 186 5:15:30 7:40:23175 116
7:40:42 +3:38:42 HERRERO GENTO Fernando VET M 195 1:37:51 187 3:40:37 188 5:17:13 7:40:24176 117
7:46:22 +3:44:22 COBO RUIZ Juan Manuel VET B M 212 1:51:32 196 3:52:26 194 5:27:06 7:46:22177 70
7:46:22 +3:44:22 COBO RUIZ Juan Manuel VET B M 212 1:51:32 196 3:52:26 194 5:27:06 7:46:22177 70
7:47:08 +3:45:08 REY GARCÍA Juan VET M 187 1:35:47 183 3:38:10 190 5:20:17 7:46:52179 115
7:50:05 +3:48:05 GONZALEZ GOMEZ Jorge SENIOR M 180 1:32:28 179 3:29:46 187 5:16:23 7:49:49180 31
7:57:29 +3:55:29 CASTILLO MERINO Julio VET M 210 1:50:56 203 4:12:12 199 5:35:17 7:57:16181 132
7:58:41 +3:56:41 SAINZ RUIZ Sergio SENIOR M 203 1:46:06 194 3:49:58 192 5:26:30 7:58:21182 194
8:00:23 +3:58:23 SUÁREZ VELASCO Pelayo VET M 191 1:36:28 184 3:39:40 191 5:22:44 8:00:12183 198
8:04:09 +4:02:09 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Manuel VET M 211 1:51:28 200 3:57:18 196 5:28:34 8:03:52184 189
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Clasificación
DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

LA GURRIANA

13/03/2016

TRAIL

CARREJO - CANTABRIA

A.C. PIRALBA

GT40 Senior Mas
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Sexo - Pedraje - Bustrigu - Pedraje T.RealPuesto Num
8:04:09 +4:02:09 ANTON ORTIZ Ruben SENIOR M 214 1:52:02 197 3:52:48 193 5:27:00 8:03:57184 23
8:13:24 +4:11:24 DE LA HOZ TERNERO Pablo SENIOR M 200 1:40:34 199 3:57:12 202 5:48:17 8:13:12186 76
8:13:24 +4:11:24 BUSTO CUERVO Sergio SENIOR M 199 1:40:26 198 3:57:11 200 5:40:06 8:13:12186 75
8:19:24 +4:17:24 LAMAGRANDE PÉREZ Conrado VET M 202 1:43:34 192 3:49:18 195 5:27:47 8:19:05188 57
8:21:52 +4:19:52 BÁRCENA VILLAR Ramón VET M 201 1:41:36 189 3:44:07 202 5:48:17 8:21:35189 22
8:34:10 +4:32:10 GUTIÉRREZ ARRAIZ Oliver VET M 208 1:47:54 201 4:01:21 201 5:45:26 8:33:51190 178
8:41:00 +4:39:00 TERAN COLLANTES Luis Javier SENIOR M 209 1:49:27 202 4:05:03 204 5:54:21 8:40:54191 58
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Clasificación
DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

LA GURRIANA

13/03/2016

TRAIL

CARREJO - CANTABRIA

A.C. PIRALBA

GT40 Senior Fem
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Sexo - Pedraje - Bustrigu - Pedraje T.RealPuesto Num
4:13:25 0 GARCIA DE LOS SALMONES MARCANO Azara SENIORF F 1 59:43 1 2:06:42 1 2:59:20 4:13:251 260
5:06:23 +52:58 KAZIMIERCZAK - Martha SENIOR F 2 1:12:34 2 2:30:05 2 3:36:50 5:06:192 83
5:12:31 +59:06 PÉREZ GARCIA Nuria SENIORF F 3 1:12:36 3 2:32:32 3 3:39:48 5:12:253 15
5:14:23 +1:00:58 FERNANDEZ PINTOR Eva VETF F 4 1:14:07 5 2:36:54 5 3:42:44 5:14:234 2
5:18:26 +1:05:01 DIAZ MARTINEZ Elena SENIORF F 5 1:15:10 4 2:33:51 4 3:42:36 5:18:125 171
5:41:11 +1:27:46 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ Maria Jesus SENIORF F 7 1:19:55 23 2:49:36 6 4:00:33 5:41:056 208
5:54:12 +1:40:47 REAL GUTIÉRREZ Elvira SENIORF F 6 1:18:10 6 2:53:59 7 4:03:59 5:54:117 127
5:59:09 +1:45:44 RICHTER BALBOA Maria SENIORF F 8 1:21:15 24 2:54:30 8 4:12:38 5:59:068 186
6:05:00 +1:51:35 REVUELTA PEÑA Nati SENIORF F 10 1:22:43 7 2:58:30 9 4:16:31 6:04:569 109
6:19:37 +2:06:12 FERNANDEZ ALVARO Silvia VETF F 9 1:21:46 8 2:58:43 10 4:20:43 6:19:3310 211
6:20:43 +2:07:18 GARCIA DEL OLMO Mercedes VETF F 16 1:26:25 11 3:05:22 13 4:27:18 6:20:2911 24
6:23:43 +2:10:18 HIGUERA RUIZ Encarna VETF F 13 1:26:00 10 3:05:18 11 4:25:25 6:23:3912 63
6:35:06 +2:21:41 PALACIO GONZALEZ Arancha VETF F 15 1:26:04 12 3:06:18 12 4:26:08 6:35:0013 52
6:38:31 +2:25:06 TRASPUESTO ABASCAL Virginia SENIORF F 12 1:25:41 9 3:03:54 14 4:27:56 6:38:2814 167
6:39:33 +2:26:08 RODRIGUEZ CADAVIECO Desiree VETF F 13 1:26:00 13 3:07:27 15 4:31:28 6:39:2915 51
6:51:53 +2:38:28 MARTÍN LÓPEZ Ruth VETF F 18 1:27:48 16 3:17:26 18 4:41:02 6:51:4616 161
6:51:56 +2:38:31 PEÑARANDA IBÁÑEZ Estela SENIORF F 17 1:27:41 15 3:14:59 16 4:38:12 6:51:4917 158
6:57:35 +2:44:10 HERNÁNDEZ CALVO Ana VETF F 11 1:24:57 14 3:07:38 17 4:38:27 6:57:3018 102
7:14:15 +3:00:50 SANCHO SAYALERO Mikaela VET BF F 19 1:34:30 17 3:30:49 19 4:57:35 7:14:1119 248
7:38:34 +3:25:09 MONTES RIEGA Yolanda VETF F 21 1:39:05 25 3:44:11 21 5:15:05 7:38:3020 48
7:38:35 +3:25:10 MANTILLA ALVAREZ Marien VET BF F 21 1:39:05 18 3:44:10 20 5:13:46 7:38:2621 38
8:34:10 +4:20:45 GALLEGO GAMUCIO Carmen VETF F 23 1:47:57 21 4:03:35 22 5:48:24 8:33:5322 177
8:41:03 +4:27:38 COLLANTES COLLANTES Maria Del Carmen VET BF F 24 1:49:10 22 4:05:06 23 5:52:39 8:40:5823 59
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Clasificación
DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

LA GURRIANA

13/03/2016

TRAIL

CARREJO - CANTABRIA

A.C. PIRALBA

GT40 VET
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Sexo - Pedraje - Bustrigu - Pedraje T.RealPuesto Num
4:09:24 0 PEREZ NESTAR Manuel VET M 3 59:11 2 2:04:22 2 2:59:25 4:09:231 1
4:10:45 +1:21 GUTIERREZ PIÑERA Jose Francisco VET M 1 57:02 1 1:58:25 1 2:53:00 4:10:452 236
4:25:26 +16:02 RODRIGUEZ CORCES Jose Antonio VET M 9 1:03:01 7 2:11:34 4 3:07:22 4:25:263 240
4:30:02 +20:38 VIOTA MORENO Pablo VET M 4 59:27 4 2:06:44 3 3:04:32 4:30:024 4
4:31:58 +22:34 LAVIN REVUELTA Yeyo VETF M 7 1:02:23 9 2:14:05 7 3:12:43 4:31:575 257
4:35:55 +26:31 CARBALLO ÁLVAREZ Julián VET M 2 59:01 3 2:05:29 5 3:07:52 4:35:556 111
4:37:21 +27:57 GONZALEZ PEREZ Manuel Jose VET M 6 1:02:21 8 2:14:03 8 3:12:44 4:37:207 180
4:40:49 +31:25 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ Oscar VET M 8 1:02:44 6 2:11:25 9 3:14:50 4:40:498 188
4:45:17 +35:53 SANTIAGO ANDRES Adrian VET M 5 1:00:55 5 2:11:06 6 3:11:28 4:45:159 108
4:48:29 +39:05 FERNÁNDEZ CARRERA Carlos VET M 12 1:07:25 11 2:20:48 11 3:24:56 4:48:2810 62
4:53:17 +43:53 RUIZ URCELAY Juan Ignacio VET M 11 1:04:27 10 2:20:27 10 3:24:10 4:53:1611 204
4:54:08 +44:44 TORRE HIERRO Alejandro VET M 12 1:07:25 14 2:26:05 12 3:27:40 4:54:0712 26
5:04:49 +55:25 AGUADO DORADO César VET M 16 1:09:05 15 2:27:34 14 3:31:38 5:04:4813 156
5:04:53 +55:29 HERMOSA REVILLA Enmanuel VET M 10 1:04:09 12 2:22:13 13 3:29:31 5:04:5214 143
5:16:27 +1:07:03 COBO FUENTE Jose VET M 27 1:14:54 22 2:41:28 19 3:48:12 5:16:2715 66
5:25:05 +1:15:41 DÍAZ ROJAS José Conrado VET M 14 1:07:42 13 2:25:54 15 3:37:19 5:25:0316 163
5:29:22 +1:19:58 LAVIN BARQUIN Jesus Daniel VET M 37 1:20:09 30 2:49:15 23 3:53:34 5:29:1117 258
5:29:22 +1:19:58 ISA ELGUEA David VET M 23 1:14:10 21 2:39:25 21 3:52:06 5:29:1917 254
5:29:43 +1:20:19 HERRÁN AYARZA Enrique VET M 29 1:15:12 19 2:37:28 18 3:46:40 5:29:3119 13
5:30:05 +1:20:41 GARCÍA REDONDO Alberto VET M 19 1:11:10 18 2:35:48 17 3:45:29 5:30:0520 139
5:32:17 +1:22:53 BOO GOMEZ Luis VET M 15 1:08:51 16 2:31:19 22 3:52:14 5:32:1521 16
5:32:39 +1:23:15 BENEDICTE GUTIÉRREZ Jorge Andrés VET M 32 1:16:49 24 2:42:14 26 3:58:19 5:32:3122 112
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DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

LA GURRIANA

13/03/2016
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CARREJO - CANTABRIA

A.C. PIRALBA

GT40 VET
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Sexo - Pedraje - Bustrigu - Pedraje T.RealPuesto Num
5:40:20 +1:30:56 NUÑEZ GARCIA Marcos VET M 18 1:11:00 17 2:33:37 16 3:39:02 5:40:1823 53
5:43:52 +1:34:28 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Candido VET M 26 1:14:41 26 2:42:43 24 3:54:37 5:43:4824 245
5:51:37 +1:42:13 RABAGO COSIO Manuel Angel VET M 33 1:17:36 33 2:52:59 32 4:09:41 5:51:3325 96
5:52:30 +1:43:06 HERRÁN AYARZA óscar VET M 38 1:20:36 32 2:49:29 29 3:59:42 5:52:1826 12
5:53:24 +1:44:00 PACHECO SIRVENT José Alberto VET M 21 1:13:29 27 2:42:49 27 3:58:43 5:53:2327 41
5:58:13 +1:48:49 LOPEZ DELGADO Cesar Miguel VET M 24 1:14:30 73 2:43:04 28 3:59:16 5:58:1028 94
5:58:13 +1:48:49 REVUELTA AJA José Ramón VET M 34 1:18:20 29 2:48:44 30 4:03:53 5:58:1028 120
5:59:16 +1:49:52 ACEBES PONCELA Roberto VET M 30 1:15:50 25 2:42:16 25 3:54:41 5:59:0730 230
6:02:37 +1:53:13 CORNEJO DEL RÍO Jose Antonio VET M 55 1:27:26 41 3:03:32 38 4:17:48 6:02:2031 92
6:04:27 +1:55:03 HOYOS GARCIA Jose Angel VET M 31 1:16:39 74 2:51:05 34 4:12:44 6:04:1932 136
6:04:48 +1:55:24 CASTRO DIAZ Gustavo VET M 43 1:21:44 35 2:58:33 36 4:16:12 6:04:4133 251
6:12:15 +2:02:51 SANTAMARIA MORENO Luis Alberto VET M 28 1:15:10 31 2:49:24 33 4:12:04 6:12:1234 168
6:19:57 +2:10:33 AGUDO LASTRA Felix VET M 22 1:13:54 23 2:41:52 31 4:08:40 6:19:5235 179
6:20:17 +2:10:53 PARDO ALVARO Luis VET M 36 1:19:33 36 3:01:08 39 4:18:09 6:20:1036 45
6:20:18 +2:10:54 REDONDO RODRIGUEZ Jorge VET M 52 1:26:19 48 3:07:23 46 4:27:14 6:20:1137 155
6:23:10 +2:13:46 LOPEZ CANAL Esteban VET M 54 1:26:21 49 3:07:39 49 4:28:16 6:22:5738 169
6:23:36 +2:14:12 SAINZ TRASCASA TRASCASA Salvador VET M 45 1:24:16 42 3:04:05 42 4:24:32 6:23:2039 244
6:24:57 +2:15:33 ALVAREZ BLANCO Javier VET M 58 1:30:18 52 3:11:30 51 4:29:00 6:24:4140 113
6:26:57 +2:17:33 ALLENDE GONZALEZ Juan Jose VET M 52 1:26:19 43 3:04:30 45 4:27:13 6:26:4841 263
6:26:58 +2:17:34 SAN JOSE VILLEGAS Francisco Javier VET M 25 1:14:33 34 2:54:14 35 4:16:03 6:26:4942 241
6:27:30 +2:18:06 PECHERO HERRERA Jose Manuel VET M 49 1:25:38 45 3:06:39 54 4:32:36 6:27:1443 72
6:33:42 +2:24:18 COBO DIAZ Isaac Manuel VET M 46 1:24:27 46 3:06:46 48 4:28:05 6:33:3644 135
6:34:36 +2:25:12 ORTIZ DELGADO Jose VET M 51 1:26:08 47 3:06:53 47 4:27:50 6:34:2345 206
6:35:48 +2:26:24 PEREZ COTERILLO David VET M 47 1:25:02 40 3:03:20 56 4:34:47 6:35:3546 193
6:36:05 +2:26:41 GARCIA GUTIERREZ Luis Alberto VET M 44 1:22:49 44 3:04:50 40 4:20:14 6:35:5547 88
6:38:04 +2:28:40 GONZALEZ ARRIBAS Francisco VET M 42 1:21:38 39 3:02:34 41 4:22:07 6:37:5448 28
6:38:35 +2:29:11 BAÑOS PRIMO Miguel Angel VET M 48 1:25:15 37 3:01:21 50 4:28:48 6:38:3249 64
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DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

LA GURRIANA

13/03/2016

TRAIL

CARREJO - CANTABRIA

A.C. PIRALBA

GT40 VET
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Sexo - Pedraje - Bustrigu - Pedraje T.RealPuesto Num
6:45:49 +2:36:25 BRAVO DOMINGUEZ Venancio VET M 60 1:31:51 56 3:20:45 59 4:47:15 6:45:3550 137
6:51:58 +2:42:34 MARTÍN LÓPEZ Javier VET M 56 1:27:53 53 3:17:33 58 4:39:08 6:51:5051 162
6:55:38 +2:46:14 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Fernando VET M 39 1:21:24 51 3:08:42 53 4:30:44 6:55:2652 119
6:55:39 +2:46:15 SANTAMARIA SARO Isaac VET M 41 1:21:32 50 3:08:06 52 4:30:37 6:55:2653 118
6:57:34 +2:48:10 DIAZ CAYON Israel VET M 40 1:21:26 38 3:02:26 57 4:37:51 6:57:2554 89
7:01:26 +2:52:02 GOMEZ PEREZ David VET M 59 1:31:11 59 3:24:22 65 4:52:46 7:01:1955 65
7:07:15 +2:57:51 VICENTE PARDO José Ignacio VET M 61 1:33:31 55 3:20:18 60 4:47:57 7:06:5856 145
7:07:15 +2:57:51 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ Antonio VET M 62 1:33:54 54 3:19:57 61 4:48:18 7:06:5956 147
7:08:21 +2:58:57 DEL CASTILLO RUIZ Javier VET M 63 1:35:44 58 3:23:40 62 4:50:34 7:08:1158 239
7:08:22 +2:58:58 GARCIA NIETO Esteban VET M 69 1:37:25 75 3:25:35 63 4:50:35 7:08:1159 214
7:08:23 +2:58:59 GONZÁLEZ POZUETA Ricardo VET M 68 1:36:47 60 3:25:26 64 4:51:15 7:08:1360 219
7:10:04 +3:00:40 GUTIERREZ MONTERO Victor VET M 50 1:26:05 68 3:52:06 55 4:34:43 7:09:4861 223
7:12:54 +3:03:30 GUTIERREZ DE LA FUENTE Evaristo VET M 57 1:28:39 57 3:23:30 66 5:00:07 7:12:4262 61
7:40:42 +3:31:18 HERRERO GENTO Fernando VET M 71 1:37:51 64 3:40:37 67 5:17:13 7:40:2463 117
7:47:08 +3:37:44 REY GARCÍA Juan VET M 64 1:35:47 61 3:38:10 69 5:20:17 7:46:5264 115
7:57:29 +3:48:05 CASTILLO MERINO Julio VET M 76 1:50:56 71 4:12:12 74 5:35:17 7:57:1665 132
8:00:23 +3:50:59 SUÁREZ VELASCO Pelayo VET M 67 1:36:28 62 3:39:40 70 5:22:44 8:00:1266 198
8:04:09 +3:54:45 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Manuel VET M 77 1:51:28 69 3:57:18 72 5:28:34 8:03:5267 189
8:19:24 +4:10:00 LAMAGRANDE PÉREZ Conrado VET M 73 1:43:34 67 3:49:18 71 5:27:47 8:19:0568 57
8:21:52 +4:12:28 BÁRCENA VILLAR Ramón VET M 72 1:41:36 65 3:44:07 76 5:48:17 8:21:3569 22
8:34:10 +4:24:46 GUTIÉRREZ ARRAIZ Oliver VET M 75 1:47:54 70 4:01:21 75 5:45:26 8:33:5170 178
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Clasificación
DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

LA GURRIANA

13/03/2016

TRAIL

CARREJO - CANTABRIA

A.C. PIRALBA

GT40 VET Fem
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Sexo - Pedraje - Bustrigu - Pedraje T.RealPuesto Num
5:14:23 0 FERNANDEZ PINTOR Eva VETF F 1 1:14:07 1 2:36:54 1 3:42:44 5:14:231 2
6:19:37 +1:05:14 FERNANDEZ ALVARO Silvia VETF F 2 1:21:46 2 2:58:43 2 4:20:43 6:19:332 211
6:20:43 +1:06:20 GARCIA DEL OLMO Mercedes VETF F 7 1:26:25 4 3:05:22 5 4:27:18 6:20:293 24
6:23:43 +1:09:20 HIGUERA RUIZ Encarna VETF F 4 1:26:00 3 3:05:18 3 4:25:25 6:23:394 63
6:35:06 +1:20:43 PALACIO GONZALEZ Arancha VETF F 6 1:26:04 5 3:06:18 4 4:26:08 6:35:005 52
6:39:33 +1:25:10 RODRIGUEZ CADAVIECO Desiree VETF F 4 1:26:00 6 3:07:27 6 4:31:28 6:39:296 51
6:51:53 +1:37:30 MARTÍN LÓPEZ Ruth VETF F 8 1:27:48 8 3:17:26 8 4:41:02 6:51:467 161
6:57:35 +1:43:12 HERNÁNDEZ CALVO Ana VETF F 3 1:24:57 7 3:07:38 7 4:38:27 6:57:308 102
7:38:34 +2:24:11 MONTES RIEGA Yolanda VETF F 9 1:39:05 10 3:44:11 9 5:15:05 7:38:309 48
8:34:10 +3:19:47 GALLEGO GAMUCIO Carmen VETF F 10 1:47:57 9 4:03:35 10 5:48:24 8:33:5310 177

GT40 VET B
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Sexo - Pedraje - Bustrigu - Pedraje T.RealPuesto Num
4:37:24 0 CRESPO HERRERO Jesus VET B M 2 1:02:17 1 2:11:30 1 3:10:52 4:37:241 200
4:51:42 +14:18 BORRAJO DEL RIO Fernando VET B M 1 1:01:26 2 2:14:20 2 3:13:28 4:51:422 93
5:16:40 +39:16 ZORRILLA MARAÑON Xavier VET B M 3 1:08:19 3 2:28:48 3 3:35:19 5:16:373 7
5:47:42 +1:10:18 RODRIGUEZ BARQUIN Juan Luis VET B M 6 1:15:17 6 2:47:26 5 4:01:29 5:47:404 25
6:03:05 +1:25:41 DEL AMO CAJIGAS Jose Manuel VET B M 5 1:15:07 4 2:39:13 4 3:52:22 6:02:485 152
6:04:02 +1:26:38 GOMEZ GOMEZ Jose Antonio VET B M 8 1:26:45 8 3:00:23 7 4:16:45 6:03:576 218
6:11:57 +1:34:33 GONZALEZ OBESO Alfonso VET B M 7 1:20:58 7 3:00:18 8 4:17:51 6:11:407 242
6:51:37 +2:14:13 DOSAL PRADO Reinaldo VET B M 9 1:27:51 9 3:15:23 9 4:43:10 6:51:298 187
7:14:17 +2:36:53 -DE LA PEÑA -CORTÉS DEL VALLE Luis VET B M 11 1:32:55 11 3:30:51 10 4:57:47 7:14:139 249
7:22:25 +2:45:01 HERRERO IGLESIAS Luis VET B M 10 1:30:43 10 3:19:39 11 4:58:30 7:22:0810 166
7:46:22 +3:08:58 COBO RUIZ Juan Manuel VET B M 13 1:51:32 12 3:52:26 12 5:27:06 7:46:2211 70
7:46:22 +3:08:58 COBO RUIZ Juan Manuel VET B M 13 1:51:32 12 3:52:26 12 5:27:06 7:46:2211 70
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Clasificación
DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

LA GURRIANA

13/03/2016

TRAIL

CARREJO - CANTABRIA

A.C. PIRALBA

GT40 VET B Fem
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Sexo - Pedraje - Bustrigu - Pedraje T.RealPuesto Num
7:14:15 0 SANCHO SAYALERO Mikaela VET BF F 1 1:34:30 1 3:30:49 1 4:57:35 7:14:111 248
7:38:35 +24:20 MANTILLA ALVAREZ Marien VET BF F 2 1:39:05 2 3:44:10 2 5:13:46 7:38:262 38
8:41:03 +1:26:48 COLLANTES COLLANTES Maria Del Carmen VET BF F 3 1:49:10 3 4:05:06 3 5:52:39 8:40:583 59
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